'PUMA 1100 PARTS LIST (Continued)
(DARK GREEN MODEL)

REF PART DESCRIPTION
NO, NO.
51 751041 Tie Rod
52 750327 King Pin - Collar
53 750128 Nut - Nyloc M16
PUMA 1100 PARTS LIST gg 750326 Bush - Front Axle Pivot
751029 Pedal - Brake
(DARK GREEN MODEL) 56 750388 Spring - Handbrake Return
57 750514 Bellcrank - Handbrake
REF PART DESCRIPTION 58 751017 Arm - Brake Pedal
NO. NO. 59 750387 Spring - Brake/Cluich Return
_ 60 750717 Mat - Centre
1 750233 ¢ Seat - Cover 61 750198 Split Pin
2 750252 Seat-Foamlnsert— 62 750329 Throltle Control Assy
3 750647 —__Seat.Frame (Fibreglass). 83— - 750255 Decal—Puma-400—
—~4 750540 Seat- Mounling-Springs — 64— 750403 _Gold-Rinstriping——
—~5— 751057 —Seat-MountingRlale— 65 750700 Decal - Gear Lever
6 750539 Seat - Securing Plales €6 751164 Wire - Stop
7 758017 Seal - Mounling Toggle 67 750710 Batteny Box
8 750235 Steering Wheel 68 750251 Decal - Throitle Control
9 750200 Steering Wheel Pln 69 750611 Chain - LIft Rear
10 750310 Handlegrip 70 750330 Adjusler - Lift Chain
11 750612 Lever - Pan Aclivating 71 750385 Spring - Pan Lift
12 750238 Knob - Handbrake 72 750520 Bracket - Lift Shafl
13 750384 Spring - Lever Relurn 73 -—-751083——Collar—Lift Lever—
14 750254 Decal - Blade Engage 74 750511 Rod - Brake Connecting
15 750274 Decal - Cuiting Height 75 750610 Chain - Lift Front
.6 750273 Key - Ignilion 76 750320 Links - Lifl Chain
45— Mub—— * 77 750166 Bolt
18 750323 Bush - Steering Shaft 78 751011 Lift Shaft
19 750258 Grommet - Handbrake 79 750389 Spring - Brake Rod
20 750513 Rod - Handbrake 80 750512 Clevis - Brake
21 750383 Spring - Pan Relurn 81 750137 Bolt
22 751015 Lever - Lift Shaft 82 750412 Rear Wheel 8" 4 Stud
23 750603 Clutch Cable - Ouler —75 o 3/4"
24 750604 Clutch Cable - Inner Substitute for Part No. 750757 is:- is
25 750522 Shaft - Pedal Nowl *Is0qeyq 750412 x 1 Rear Wheel 8" 4 Stud (rim dnl:')_ ,
26 751034  Pedal - Clutch (r.m, U re + \ 4 750393 x4 Nut- Lug 7/16 NF
27 751016 Arm - Clutch Pedal k€ J4 752078 x 1 Hub - Rear Wheel ¢~
28 751066 Buffer - Pedal 82A 750258 ¢ Tube-18x650x8
20 750618  Foot Mat - Rubber 828 750259Q¢Tyre - 16 x 650 x 8
30 750198 Pin - Cotler 83 750613 Key - Rear Wheel Drive
i 84 750193 Circlip
~32 750604 —  Chassis — —86-——750260——Transaxle——
33 750240 Grommet - Blanking 86 750198 Pin - Cotter
34 750347 Ball Joint 87 750524 Arm - Selector Gear
35 751018 Arm - Sleering 88 750523 Link - Gear Shift
36 750241 Bush 89 750168 Bolt
37 750219 Nipple - Grease 90 750609 , Engine Washer
38 751006 King Pin - Axle L/H g1 750261 AATEErVE BeltS T ransaxie'AZ5
39 750162 Bolt - 16 x 60 92 ‘ZSIQ;S?SGs&& Guide - Belt Rear
40 751063 Front Axle Beam 93 750278 V Belt - PTO B79
41 751042 Drag Link 94A 751047 Pulley - Engine Large
[ B——T754048--—Steering-Shaft 94B 751165 Pulley - Engine Small
b3 751064 King PIn - Axle R/H a5 750606 Pin - Cluleh Arm Pivol
44 750267 Bearing - Front Wheel 96 750386 Spiing - Clulch Tension
45 750767 Rim - Half 5" YF———750759-——Engine———
46 750291 Tyre 5" 3 98 752097 Arm Assy - Clulch
47 750200  Tube 5" ) FRo~T Also send with Arm Assy - Clutch:-
48 750154 Washer 750316 x 1 Pulley Idler
49 750104 Nut - Nyloc M12 752009 x 1 Spacer - Clutch Pulley

50 750118 Screw - Sel M8 x 25 500139 x 1 [olt



PUMA 1100 PARTS LIST (Continued)

b N
)

(DARK'GREENMODEL)
REF PART DESCRIPTION
NO. NO,

750135 x1 Nut- Nyloc
99 750712 Pulley-Gluleh- /3 S Zrp:
100 750336 Bearing - Clulch Pulley
101 751132 Pulley -Transaxle
102 750755 Spacer - Rear Wheel
103 750237 Knob - Gear
104 750525 Stabiliser - Transaxle
105 750581 Lever - Gear Shift

- 750648~ Wiring-l.oom-_Honda. ot
-409-—--750629_—_Bauew__ 24
110 750270 Buffer - Seal
112 750280 Switch - Ignition
113 750272 Solenaid
114 750550 Ballery Lead Earth (-)
115 750121 Bolt

PARTS NOT ILLUSTRATED

750526 Spacer - Transaxle Slabiliser
750405 Key - Woodruff
750197 Transaxle Neutral Switch
750328 Clamp - Cable
750230 Biloc Bush
752078 Hub - Rear Wheel
750393 Nul - Wheel
750499 2608209 Cap - Hub 3

750203 Wl Assy 5" w Front  ddde,l)
7IOJV/ 750414 Wheel Assy - Rear

TIOCS  Botr- Chcnr Jbpunce l4 Clotrzer
TS0/27  AMar e NMYioe myp S ot

%g\/ OS5 & -
SvnanreE  fug 7I0W

;jéf;/i} ,:( // fo; 'lrcld'()i" Clatd~ P\d\{j
1 52 . TR of'}’ x / ag%mb\u
Jatr3y s / \J.

71 850/35 + (N“‘*).. -



